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Price
125.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.41% (-1.80)

CH0127480363
AUTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Stock

778 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

125.80 CHF (19)
126.40 CHF (77)
128.20 CHF
128.20 CHF
125.60 CHF
127.60 CHF
127.308095 CHF
420

53,469.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff155f4dcffc60190cefbf64f001dac6a1402de6e1e6477753f8f78decbd49d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=baf9a0cd4076072fc&time=1723885941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218cb354047fbcff591bd19abe829170ff2d4954b2d0c973b7bfe75b81540640&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a55c5e81a60e3d16&time=1723885941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3b3a1bfbd7213391e3a474bc7f0b7a1c7561ae526ecbc4bac3f8d17c7311c4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c909b212b47c1d363&time=1723885941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4169499a14b4803d981fe9f0c568f00bf680ed5486f995bc7432fd3795a673d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac772e31de20be8d5&time=1723885941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53810f7d68fee76a929a616d527cf05125dcfc457f0dd746af4097b568e706cf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7980ef31011109d36&time=1723885941&tool=RSC

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 10:51:27

Price
125.80 CHF

Difference

o

-1.41% (-1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0127480363
AUTN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Automotive

Stock

778 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 125.80 CHF (19)
Ask (Ask size) 126.40 CHF (77)
Open 128.20 CHF
High 128.20 CHF
Low 125.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 127.60 CHF
VWAP 127.308095 CHF
Volume (pcs) 420
Trading volume 53,469.40
Number of trades 38
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.31% -5.74% -26.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.40 -7.77 -45.76
Beta 0.76 0.78 1.25
Volatility 30.63 30.28 36.87

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

Sy

126.60 CHF (3,637
132.59 CHF (5,059
143.24 CHF (6,091

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

166.60 CHF (2024/04/02

114.80 CHF (2024/01/16
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02
98.80 CHF (2023/10/26

)
)
)
130.73 CHF (8,202)
)
)
)
)

Date

2024/08/
16

2023/03/
16

2019/06/
28

2021/09/
28

2019/06/

Time

10:51

14:20

09:05

17:04

08:01

Price

125.80 CHF

114.6309 CHF

114.7251 EUR

156.3637 USD

115.3850 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

Number of
trades

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46367070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48951323
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Group



AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Schlosstalstrasse 43 - 8406 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-244-82-82
Fax: +

E-mail: info@autoneum.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eelco Chairman of Managing
Spoelder Board

Andreas Kolf Member of Executive

Committee
Bernhard Member of Executive
Wiehl Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Bentele Committee
Fauto Bigi Member of Executive

Committee

Greg Sibley  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ferdinand
Stutz

Liane Hirner
Michael Pieper
Norbert
Indlekofer

Oliver Streuli

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@autoneum.com
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